
BRUCE STOVE

SIDES 

HOT DOG & CHIPS
BEEF BURGER & CHIPS
CHICKEN BURGER & CHIPS
QUINOA BURGER & CHIPS (VG)
HALLOUMI BURGER & CHIPS (V)
CHICKEN WRAP & CHIPS
STEAK WRAP & CHIPS
CHILLI BEEF FRIES 
NACHOS

-ADD CHEESE/ONION/GUAC
-ADD BACON/HALLOUMI

TRIPLE COOKED CHIPS (VG)
MAC N CHEESE BALLS (V)
JERK WINGS (GF)
HALLOUMI FRIES (V)

£12
£13.50
£12.50
£12.95
£12.50

£13
£15.50
£9.50
£9.95

£1
£2

£5.00
£6.50
£7.50
£6.50

PLEASE ORDER FROM BARBECUE IN THE GARDEN


